Compact Butterfly Valve
Model SVR-3XX
page 1 DS-Chalwyn-SVR-3XX-1016-Rev1
Overview
Features and Benefits
•	 Compatible for modern low emission diesel
engines
•	 Lightweight, compact design

Model SVR-3XX
page 3 DS-Chalwyn-SVR-3XX-1016-Rev1
How to Order
MODEL    SVR   -        A       -      B
A Actuation
381 3” 12V Electric
391 3" 24V Electric
B Hose Diameter
70 70 MM hose
77 77 MM hose
Accessories for Fully Automatic Systems
Part No. Description
1520-001 Revguard 2 Speed Switch
AK2-E1-RM-CH Activation Kit for 12V Valve
AK2-E2-RM-CH Activation Kit for 24V Valve
Americas
AMOT - USA
Tel +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax +1 (713) 559 9419
Roda Deaco - Canada
Tel +1 (780) 465 4429
Fax +1 (780) 469 6275
Europe, Middle East and Africa
Chalwyn - England
Tel +44 (0) 1284 715739
Fax +44 (0) 1284 760256
AMOT - Germany
Tel +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Asia Pacific
AMOT - China
Tel +86 21 6279 7700
Fax +86 21 5237 8560
AMOT - Singapore
Tel +65 6408 6265
Fax +65 6293 3307